Introducing XtraTu�, a revolutionary range of xtra-durable baskets from Sleek.
BASKETS THAT GIVE
YOUR KITCHEN EXACTLY
WHAT IT NEEDS!
Powered by Durashield protection
QUALITY
DURABILITY
BEAUTY
Why XtraTu� is the best choice for your kitchen?
Xtra-long life
Specially treated to enhance
durability.
Xtra-resistant to rust
Remains corrosion and rust-free.
Xtra-premium design
Comes with a special coating
that enhances the aesthetics
of your kitchen.
Xtra-sturdy construction
For daily usage.
A unique clear coating technology developed by
Asian Paints to increase the life of the basket.
Powered by Durashield Protection
And that’s exactly why these baskets come with a
hassle-free 10 year warranty.
Sleek is the undisputed pioneer in wire baskets
 Successfully launched a comprehensive range
including Tu�, New Designer, Right Angle and
Elnora
 First to launch a never-seen-before design of
BOLD baskets by combining Solid Bottom and
Wire
 First ever brand to introduce an Ultra
Slim Drawer System
 One of the leading brands with comprehensive
solutions for kitchen and wardrobe components
XtraTu� - a revolutionary basket range
powered by Durashield - a unique coating
technology developed by Asian Paints to
increase the life and look of the basket
When you think of baskets, always think of Sleek.
Here’s why!
Index
XtraTu� Plain Basket
XtraTu� Cup & Saucer Basket
XtraTu� Plate & Thali Basket
XtraTu� Grain Basket
XtraTu� Carrousel
XtraTu� Plain + Executive Cutlery Basket Combo
XtraTu� Dustbin Flat
XtraTu� Dustbin Holder
XtraTu� Fixed Single Pull-Out
XtraTu� Detergent Pull-Out
XtraTu� Deluxe Larder Unit
.............................................................................................................................   04
...........................................................................................................   04
.............................................................................................................   05
   ...........................................................................................................................   05
   ..................................................................................................................................   06
...................................................................   06
............................................................................................................................   07
.......................................................................................................................   07
...........................................................................................................   08
...............................................................................................................   09
................................................................................................................   10
   Product  Product Cabinet Size
 Xtra Tu� SKU Code Xtra Tu� New SKU Description Dimensions Dimensions (mm)  MRP
   (inches) (mm)
 AXTPLB380500100 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 380X500X100 15*20*4 380*500*100 450 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 1,445
 AXTPLB380500150 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 380X500X150 15*20*6 380*500*150 450 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 1,751
 AXTPLB380500200 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 380X500X200 15*20*8 380*500*200 450 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 1,955
 AXTPLB430500100 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 430X500X100 17*20*4 430*500*100 500 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 1,581
 AXTPLB430500150 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 430X500X150 17*20*6 430*500*150 500 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 1,904
 AXTPLB430500200 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 430X500X200 17*20*8 430*500*200 500 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,040
 AXTPLB480500100 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 480X500X100 19*20*4 480*500*100 550 x 610 x 700 / 720 ` 1,700
 AXTPLB480500150 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 480X500X150 19*20*6 480*500*150 550 x 610 x 700 / 720 ` 2,040
 AXTPLB480500200 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 480X500X200 19*20*8 480*500*200 550 x 610 x 700 / 720 ` 2,261
 AXTPLB530500100 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 530X500X100 21*20*4 530*500*100 600 x 610 x 700 / 720 ` 1,836
 AXTPLB530500150 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 530X500X150 21*20*6 530*500*150 600 x 610 x 700 / 720 ` 2,159
 AXTPLB530500200 XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 530X500X200 21*20*8 530*500*200 600 x 610 x 700 / 720 ` 2,380
XtraTu�
Plain
Basket
   Product  Product Cabinet Size
 Xtra Tu� SKU Code Xtra Tu� New SKU Description Dimensions Dimensions (mm)  MRP
   (inches) (mm)
 AXTCNS380500100 XTRA TUFF CUP & SAUCER BASKET 380X500X100 15*20*4 380*500*100 450 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 1,785
 AXTCNS430500100 XTRA TUFF CUP & SAUCER BASKET 430X500X100 17*20*4 430*500*100 500 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,040
 AXTCNS480500100 XTRA TUFF CUP & SAUCER BASKET 480X500X100 19*20*4 480*500*100 550 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,125
 AXTCNS530500100 XTRA TUFF CUP & SAUCER BASKET 530X500X100 21*20*4 530*500*100 600 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,159
XtraTu�
Cup &
Saucer
Basket
04
XtraTu�
Plate &
Thali Basket
                  Product           Product      Cabinet Size
 Xtra Tu� SKU Code Xtra Tu� New SKU Description              Dimensions     Dimensions        (mm)  MRP
                (inches)           (mm)
 AXTGBT360505230    XTRA TUFF GRAIN BASKET TROLLEY 360 X 505 X 230        14*20*9       360*500*230   450 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 3,740
 AXTGBT410505230    XTRA TUFF GRAIN BASKET TROLLEY 410 X 505 X 230         16*20*9       410*500*230    500 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 3,961
 AXTGBT460505230    XTRA TUFF GRAIN BASKET TROLLEY 460 X 505 X 230        18*20*9       460*500*230    550 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 4,250
 AXTGBT510505230    XTRA TUFF GRAIN BASKET TROLLEY 510 X 505 X 230         20*20*9       510*500*230    600 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 4,505
XtraTu�
Grain
Basket
05
   Product  Product Cabinet Size
 Xtra Tu� SKU Code Xtra Tu� New SKU Description Dimensions Dimensions (mm)  MRP
   (inches) (mm)
 AXTTNP380500150 XTRA TUFF THALI PLATE BASKET 380X500X150 15*20*6 380*500*150 450 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,210
 AXTTNP380500200 XTRA TUFF THALI PLATE BASKET 380X500X200 15*20*8 380*500*200 450 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,295
 AXTTNP430500150 XTRA TUFF THALI PLATE BASKET 430X500X150 17*20*6 430*500*150 500 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,380
 AXTTNP430500200 XTRA TUFF THALI PLATE BASKET 430X500X200 17*20*8 430*500*200 500 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,465
 AXTTNP480500150 XTRA TUFF THALI PLATE BASKET 480X500X150 19*20*6 480*500*150 550 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,550
 AXTTNP480500200 XTRA TUFF THALI PLATE BASKET 480X500X200 19*20*8 480*500*200 550 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,635
 AXTTNP530500150 XTRA TUFF THALI PLATE BASKET 530X500X150 21*20*6 530*500*150 600 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,720
 AXTTNP530500200 XTRA TUFF THALI PLATE BASKET 530X500X200 21*20*8 530*500*200 600 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,805
XtraTu�
Carousel
XtraTu�
Plain +
Executive
Cutlery Basket
Combo
 XtraTu� Plain + PVC Executive Cutlery Tray = Executive Cutlery Basket Combo
 AXTPLB380500100  AMSBECT357477  Xtra Tu� Plain +
 (XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 380X500X100) +  (PVC Executive Cutlery Tray 357 x 477) =  Executive Cutlery Basket Combo 15x20x4
  AXTPLB430500100   AMSBECT407477   Xtra Tu� Plain +
 (XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 430X500X100) + (PVC Executive Cutlery Tray 407 x 477) =  Executive Cutlery Basket Combo 17x20x4
 AXTPLB480500100   AMSBECT457477   Xtra Tu� Plain +
 (XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 480X500X100) +  (PVC Executive Cutlery Tray 457 x 477) = Executive Cutlery Basket Combo 19x20x4
 AXTPLB530500100   AMSBECT507477  Xtra Tu� Plain +
 (XTRA TUFF PLAIN BASKET 530X500X100) + (PVC Executive Cutlery Tray 507 x 477) = Executive Cutlery Basket Combo 21x20x4
06
   Product  Product Cabinet Size
 Xtra Tu� SKU Code Xtra Tu� New SKU Description Dimensions Dimensions (mm)  MRP
   (inches) (mm)
 AXTCARRSL650650 XTRA TUFF CAROUSEL 650 DIA 26*26 650*650*684 900 x 900 x 700 / 720 L ` 5,950
 AXTCARRSL750650 XTRA TUFF CAROUSEL 750 DIA 30*30 750*750*684 900 x 900 x 700 / 720 L ` 6,800
XtraTu�
Dustbin
Flat
XtraTu�
Bin
Holder
07
   Product  Product Cabinet Size
 Xtra Tu� SKU Code Xtra Tu� New SKU Description Dimensions Dimensions (mm)  MRP
   (inches) (mm)
 AXTDBF330250355 XTRA TUFF DUST BIN FLAT X 330 X 250 X 355 13*10*14 330*250*355 Not Applicable   ̀  1,360
   Product  Product Cabinet Size
 Xtra Tu� SKU Code Xtra Tu� New SKU Description Dimensions Dimensions (mm)  MRP
   (inches) (mm)
 AXTBIN290260145 XTRA TUFF BIN HOLDER 10*5.9 260 dia*150 Not Applicable ` 850
XtraTu�
Fixed Single
Pull-Out
08
   Product  Product Cabinet Size
 Xtra Tu� SKU Code Xtra Tu� New SKU Description Dimensions Dimensions (mm)  MRP
   (inches) (mm)
 AXTFSP100500530 XTRA TUFF FIXED SINGLE PULL-OUT 100 20*4 100*500*540 170 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 3,400
 AXTFSP150500530 XTRA TUFF FIXED SINGLE PULL-OUT 150 20*6 150*500*540 200 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 3,740
 AXTFSP200500530 XTRA TUFF FIXED SINGLE PULL-OUT 200 20*8 200*500*540 300 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 4,250
   Product  Product Cabinet Size
 Xtra Tu� SKU Code Xtra Tu� New SKU Description Dimensions Dimensions (mm)  MRP
   (inches) (mm)
 AXTFDP100500510 XTRA TUFF FIXED DETERGENT PULL-OUT 100 20*4 100*500*460 170 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 2,720
 AXTFDP150500510 XTRA TUFF FIXED DETERGENT PULL-OUT 150 20*6 150*500*460 200 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 3,060
 AXTFDP200500510 XTRA TUFF FIXED DETERGENT PULL-OUT 200 20*8 200*500*460 300 x 560 x 700 / 720 ` 3,400
XtraTu�
Detergent
Pull-Out
09
XtraTu�
Deluxe
Larder Unit
                            Product             Product         Cabinet Size
 Xtra Tu� SKU Code Xtra Tu� New SKU Description                      Dimensions        Dimensions          (mm)  MRP
                          (inches)               (mm)
 AXTDL3805001650    XTRA TUFF DELUXE LARDER UNIT FULL 450 CAB 6 TIER      14.8*20*71       375*505*1800       450 x 560 x 2020       ` 23,800
SLEEK INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
enquiry@sleekworld.com l www.sleekworld.com
Copyrights reserved. Sleek International Pvt. Ltd. 05/2023
“All the information and contents on the booklet/website/brochure/catalogue are owned and exclusive property of Sleek International Pvt. Ltd. and protected under the Copyrights Act, 1957 and the Copyright Laws of all
other countries worldwide under the Berne Convention. All rights are reserved and no part of this booklet/website/brochure/catalogue shall be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted in any form or by any
means – electronic, magnetic tape, mechanical, printing, photocopying, recording or otherwise including the right of translating in any language without the prior written consent of Sleek International Pvt. Ltd.”
Toll-free number
1800-2120-500